
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 17-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : GANGA MALLAIAH

# 2-89 , RAJALINGAMPET

MEDIPALLI

JAGITYAL

Telangana

JADA MALLU

-505306

PH: 919963955307

KTP-JI-26 2741C.Code : 43897

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

HNo:3-109/4, Vemulawada Road, Beside:IOC Petrol Pump, KATHALAPUR

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

16-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

KTPWSJCB26 1096JC NO :

Chassis No : 1VY5042DTNA018155

Model No : 5042 LVY

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 THREEBOND RUST SPRATHREEBO
ND RUST
SPRAY-
50ML/35g
IJO

72.03 85.006.481.00 6.48 0.0034039900 9.0 0.085.00

2.52 PIN. PIN. 2WD PIVOTR138001 556.19 584.0013.901.00 13.90 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0584.00

9.03 BUSHING. BUSHING. KINR141206 742.37 876.0066.814.00 66.81 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0219.00

9.04 BUSHING. BUSHING. AXLR141207 371.19 438.0033.412.00 33.41 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0219.00

9.05 SEAL. HUB SEALSU41869 334.75 395.0030.131.00 30.13 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0395.00

2.56 THRUST BEARING. THRUR234114 509.52 535.0012.741.00 12.74 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0535.00

9.07 SEAL. SEAL. CENTER PINR234110 157.63 186.0014.192.00 14.19 0.0040169330 9.0 0.093.00

9.08 NUT. NUT. (KNUCKLE OUR141214 226.27 267.0020.361.00 20.36 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0267.00

9.09 BUSHING. BUSHINGR250489 179.66 212.0016.174.00 16.17 0.0084833000 9.0 0.053.00

9.010 EAL. BRAKE.CLUTCH SHARE239148 274.58 324.0024.716.00 24.71 0.0040169330 9.0 0.054.00

2.511 RETAINER. CENTER PINR255165 497.14 522.0012.431.00 12.43 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0522.00

9.012 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7790 26.27 31.002.361.00 2.36 0.0073181500 9.0 0.031.00

9.013 WASHERR178402 145.76 172.0013.124.00 13.12 0.0073182200 9.0 0.043.00

2.514 THRUST BEARING. THRUR234114 509.52 535.0012.741.00 12.74 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0535.00

9.015 SEAL. HUB SEALSU41869 334.75 395.0030.131.00 30.13 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0395.00

9.016 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN LORE246340 137.29 162.0012.361.00 12.36 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0162.00

9.017 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN UPRE246341 134.75 159.0012.131.00 12.13 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0159.00

9.018 WASHER. SERVICE. FROR221408 27.97 33.002.521.00 2.52 0.0073182200 9.0 0.033.00

9.019 PIN. PIN. CYLINDER FIXINSU302733 193.22 228.0017.391.00 17.39 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0228.00

9.020 SHIM. SHIM. 0.5 MMR222279 45.76 54.004.123.00 4.12 0.0087089900 9.0 0.018.00

9.021 GASKET. GASKETR180596 91.53 108.008.242.00 8.24 0.0040169330 9.0 0.054.00

9.022 SCREW. SCREWR208639 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0073181500 9.0 0.019.00

9.023 PIN. DRILLED. SAE CLEVI45M7094 47.46 56.004.271.00 4.27 0.0073182990 9.0 0.056.00

9.024 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 49.15 58.004.421.00 4.42 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.025 BUSHING. BUSHINGR138285 132.20 156.0011.902.00 11.90 0.0087089900 9.0 0.078.00

9.026 RING.   E.   RETAININGP46402 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0073182910 9.0 0.020.00

9.027 PIN. SPRING34M7053 20.34 24.001.831.00 1.83 0.0073209090 9.0 0.024.00

9.028 FITTING-LUB 1/8 PT 45 DEJD7763 19.49 23.001.751.00 1.75 0.0073079990 9.0 0.023.00

9.029 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7091 88.98 105.008.015.00 8.01 0.0073182200 9.0 0.021.00

2.530 SHAFT. BRAKE SHAFT ASRE248567 946.67 994.0023.671.00 23.67 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0994.00

9.031 PIN.CLIPR46528 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0073209090 9.0 0.05.00

9.032 PIN. COTTER11M7017 3.39 4.000.312.00 0.31 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.033 YOKER185966 323.73 382.0029.142.00 29.14 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0191.00

9.034 STUDR139743 30.51 36.002.751.00 2.75 0.0073181500 9.0 0.036.00

9.035 NUTR216707 29.66 35.002.671.00 2.67 0.0087089900 9.0 0.035.00

9.036 EXTENSION SPRINGR182773 99.15 117.008.923.00 8.92 0.0073209090 9.0 0.039.00

9.037 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 49.15 58.004.421.00 4.42 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.037 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 49.15 58.004.421.00 4.42 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.038 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7096 5.08 6.000.463.00 0.46 0.0073182200 9.0 0.02.00

Services

Spares  Total 69 7,454.60 474.70 474.70 0.00 8,404.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Axle Overhauling (2WD)-5D1 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98Clutch and Breake pedal bushes R&R - 5D2 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Ten Thousand Three Hundred and Four  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 10,304.00

0.00Round Off :

1,900.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 8,404.00

1610.17 1,900.000.00144.920.000.002.00Service Total 144.92

Grand Total : 71 9,064.80 619.62 619.62 0.00 10,304.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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